TIME

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

JUDGE CTRM

JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1

CASE NUMBER

CR05002108-02

CR18000467-00

CR18000467-01

CR14001123-04

CR14001123-05

CR14001123-06

CR18000599-00

CR18000599-01

CR18000777-00

CR18000777-01

CR18001156-00

CR18001192-00

CR10001053-02

CHESAPEAKE CIRCUIT COURT
ALAN P. KRASNOFF, CLERK

POSTING DOCKET

TUESDAY- JUNE 26, 2018

DEFENDANT

EASTER, DUSTIN LEE

ECCLES, JAHODE MALIK

ECCLES, JAHODE MALIK

GRAVES, JESSICA MARIE

GRAVES, JESSICA MARIE

GRAVES, JESSICA MARIE

HOLLOWELL, CALVIN JERROD

HOLLOWELL, CALVIN JERROD

HUNTER, ROBERT LEE

HUNTER, ROBERT LEE

JOHNSON, BLAKE MARJUAN

LEWIS, RAQUAM

RIDDICK, PAUL LEE

CWA

KJB

KJB

KJB

KJB

KJB

KJB

KJB

KJB

KJB

KJB

KJB

KJB

KJB

DEFENSE ATTY

Jankell, Peter J.

OLIVER, FLOYD

Jones, David L.

Jankell, Peter J.

Jankell, Peter J.

Jankell, Peter J.

HOLDER, WILLIAM JOSHUA

HOLDER, W JOSHUA

FORSTIE, AARON

FORSTIE, AARON

NEXSEN, WILLIAM; JR

Wegman, Robert L.

SHANNON, KRISTEN

CHARGE

PROB VIOL (HIT & RUN)

PWID COCAINE

POSSESSION OF
MARIJUANA

PROB VIOL (STATUTORY
BURGLARY)

PROB VIOL (GRAND
LARCENY)

PROB VIOL (STATUTORY
BURGLARY)

PWID COCAINE

PWID COCAINE 2ND
OFFENSE

PWID SCHED | OR Il DRUG:

2ND

PRISONER POSS UNLAW
CHEMICAL

BOND APPEAL

BOND APPEAL

PROB VIOL (HABITUAL
OFFENDER)

CODE

19.2-306

18.2-248

18.2-250.1

19.2-306

19.2-306

19.2-306

18.2-248

18.2-248

18.2-248

53.1-203

19.2-124

19.2-124

19.2-306

ST TYPE

Cc

F

F

REV

TRYL

TRYL

REV

REV

REV

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

BOND

BOND

REV



TIME

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM
09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

JUDGE CTRM

JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
JWB 1
FBL

FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3

CASE NUMBER

CR10001053-03

CR16001659-01

CR18000601-00

CR18000601-01

CR18000601-02

CR18000601-03
CR18000849-00

CR18000849-00

CR18000849-01

CR18000849-01

CR18000849-02

CR18000849-02

CR18000849-03

CHESAPEAKE CIRCUIT COURT
ALAN P. KRASNOFF, CLERK

POSTING DOCKET

TUESDAY- JUNE 26, 2018

DEFENDANT

RIDDICK, PAUL LEE

WILLIAMS, TIMOTHY DAVID

WILSON, JASON LAMAR

WILSON, JASON LAMAR

WILSON, JASON LAMAR

WILSON, JASON LAMAR
BUDA, BRENT ALEXANDER

BUDA, BRENT ALEXANDER

BUDA, BRENT ALEXANDER

BUDA, BRENT ALEXANDER

BUDA, BRENT ALEXANDER

BUDA, BRENT ALEXANDER

BUDA, BRENT ALEXANDER

CWA

KJB

AMF

KJB

KJB

KJB

KJB
AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

DEFENSE ATTY

SHANNON, KRISTEN

TAYLOR, MATTHEW T; SR

PASS, STEPHANIE P

PASS, STEPHANIE P

PASS, STEPHANIE P

PASS, STEPHANIE P
FLANDERS, JOSHUA B

FLANDERS, JOSHUA B

FLANDERS, JOSHUA B

FLANDERS, JOSHUA B

FLANDERS, JOSHUA B

FLANDERS, JOSHUA B

FLANDERS, JOSHUA B

CHARGE

PROB VIOL (PWID COCAINE)

PROB VIOL (PETIT LARCENY
3RD)

PWID COCAINE 2ND OFF

PWID MARIJUANA

LICENSE REVOKED

(ALCOHOL REL)

DEF EQUIP
POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESS LYSERGIC ACID

POSSESS LYSERGIC ACID

POSSESS COCAINE

POSSESS COCAINE

POSSESS AMPHETAMINE

F

F

CODE

19.2-306

19.2-306

18.2-248

18.2-250.1

18.2-272

46.2-1003
18.2-250

18.2-250

18.2-250

18.2-250

18.2-250

18.2-250

18.2-250

ST TYPE

C REV

C REV

C TRYL

C TRYL

C TRYL

TRYL
PLEA

o w

(¢}

PLEA

C PLEA

C PLEA



TIME

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

JUDGE CTRM

FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3
FBL 3

CASE NUMBER

CR18000849-03

CR18000849-04

CR18000849-04

CR18000849-05

CR18000849-05

CR18000066-00

CR18001201-00

CR14001981-07

CR14001981-08

CR14001981-09

CR14001981-10

CR14001981-11

CR17002021-01

CHESAPEAKE CIRCUIT COURT
ALAN P. KRASNOFF, CLERK

POSTING DOCKET

TUESDAY- JUNE 26, 2018

DEFENDANT

BUDA, BRENT ALEXANDER

BUDA, BRENT ALEXANDER

BUDA, BRENT ALEXANDER

BUDA, BRENT ALEXANDER

BUDA, BRENT ALEXANDER

DIVEN, TERRENCE KESSLER

ROGERS, RENEE CHERRY

SPELLER, KENISHA LASHAWN

SPELLER, KENISHA LASHAWN

SPELLER, KENISHA LASHAWN

SPELLER, KENISHA LASHAWN

SPELLER, KENISHA LASHAWN

SPELLER, KENISHA LASHAWN

CWA

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

AHM

DEFENSE ATTY

FLANDERS, JOSHUA B

FLANDERS, JOSHUA B

FLANDERS, JOSHUA B

FLANDERS, JOSHUA B

FLANDERS, JOSHUA B

LEVIN, JOHN D

IRELAND, ELIZABETH

IRELAND, ELIZABETH

IRELAND, ELIZABETH

IRELAND, ELIZABETH

IRELAND, ELIZABETH

SWIFT-SHERARD, Sanita A.

CHARGE

POSSESS AMPHETAMINE

POSSESS BUPRENORPHINE

POSSESS BUPRENORPHINE

ID THEFT

ID THEFT

STRANGLATION

BOND APPEAL

PROB VIOL (G.L.)

PROB VIOL (LARCENY

WIINTENT)

PROB VIOL (G.L.)

PROB VIOL (LARCENY

WI/INTENT)

PROB VIOL (G.L.)

LARCENY WI/INTENT TO
SELL

F

F

(o)

CODE

18.2-250

18.2-250

18.2-250

18.2-186.3

18.2-186.3

18.2-51.6

19.2-124

19.2-306

19.2-306

19.2-306

19.2-306

19.2-306

18.2-108.01

ST TYPE
C WC
C PLEA
C WC
C PLEA
C WC
B TRYL
C BOND
C REV
C REV
C REV
C REV
C REV
B SENR



TIME

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

JUDGE CTRM

FBL 3
WHS 4
WHS 4
WHS 4
WHS 4
WHS 4
WHS 4
WHS 4
WHS 4
WHS 4
WHS 4
WHS 4
WHS 4

CASE NUMBER

CR17002021-02

CR18000750-00

CR18000750-00

CR18000750-01

CR18000750-01

CR18000413-00

CR18000413-01

CR18000413-02

CR18000413-03

CR18001106-00

CR11001970-04

CR14002214-02

CR93A00346-03

CHESAPEAKE CIRCUIT COURT
ALAN P. KRASNOFF, CLERK
POSTING DOCKET
TUESDAY- JUNE 26, 2018

DEFENDANT

SPELLER, KENISHA LASHAWN

BOWSER, SHARRAY

BOWSER, SHARRAY

BOWSER, SHARRAY JANICE

BOWSER, SHARRAY JANICE

DREW, TROY DEWYON

DREW, TROY DEWYON

DREW, TROY DEWYON

DREW, TROY DEWYON

DUNHAM, CHRISTOPHER DANIEL

HARDY, HENRY THOMAS; JR

HARDY, HENRY THOMAS; JR

HARDY, HENRY THOMAS; JR

CWA

AHM

KAM

KAM

KAM

KAM

KAM

KAM

KAM

KAM

KAM

KAM

KAM

KAM

DEFENSE ATTY

SWIFT-SHERARD, Sanita A.

BOSLEY, CORIE

BOSLEY, CORIE

BOSLEY, CORIE

BOSLEY, CORIE

BOSLEY, CORIE

BOSLEY, CORIE

BOSLEY, CORIE

BOSLEY, CORIE

Broccoletti, James O.

Jankell, Peter J.

Jankell, Peter J.

Jankell, Peter J.

CHARGE

ID THEFT TO AVOID ARREST

PWID COCAINE

PWID COCAINE

POSSESS MARIJUANA, 1ST

OFF

POSSESS MARIJUANA, 1ST

OFF

ELUDE

ID THEFT W/INTENT

FALSE IDENTIFY TO LEO

DRIVE ON REVOKED

BOND APPEAL

PROB VIOL (POSSESS

COCAINE)

PROB VIOL (POSSESS

COCAINE)

PROB VIOL (DISTRIBUTE

COCAINE)

F

F

CODE

18.2-186.3

18.2-248

18.2-248

18.2-250.1

18.2-250.1

46.2-817B

18.2-186.3

19.2-82.1

B.46.2-301

19.2-124

19.2-306

19.2-306

19.2-306

ST TYPE

B

SENR

TRYL

MOT

TRYL

MOT

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

TRYL

BOND

REV

REV

REV



TIME

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

JUDGE CTRM

WHS 4
WHS 4
WHS 4
RDS 5
RDS 5
RDS 5
RDS 5
RDS 5
RDS 5
RDS 5
RDS 5
RDS 5
JCH 6

CASE NUMBER

CR18001178-00

CR17000630-01

CR07000237-00

CR12000139-06

CR12000333-03

CR12000333-04

CR13000262-01

CR18000616-00

CR18000616-01

CR18000655-00

CR13002548-00

CR18000196-00

CR06001176-02

CHESAPEAKE CIRCUIT COURT
ALAN P. KRASNOFF, CLERK
POSTING DOCKET
TUESDAY- JUNE 26, 2018

DEFENDANT

JENNINGS, EZRA; JR

STEPHENSON, SAMUEL WADE

WILLIAMS, SHAWN LEE

CHAPPELL, AMANDA FAYE

CHAPPELL, AMANDA FAYE

CHAPPELL, AMANDA FAYE

CHAPPELL, AMANDA FAYE

HASH, ROSS LOVE HOWARD; JR

HASH, ROSS LOVE HOWARD; JR

HEMPERLEY, DAVID R

JOHNSON, MICHAEL WILLIS

WALSH, CHAPMAN DEAN; JR

DASEY, CHRISTOPHER MICAH

CWA

KAM

JAF

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

BKF

BKF

AJS

ASA

WHC

DEFENSE ATTY

SMITH, HERMAN

Ratajczak, Richard W.

ANTHONY DRAPER

CRAWFORD, TIFFANY

CRAWFORD, TIFFANY

CRAWFORD, TIFFANY

CRAWFORD, TIFFANY

HOOKER, JOHN

HOOKER, JOHN

HAMLIN, JASON

WENTWORTH, RACHEL

MASON, JEREMY C

TAYLOR, MATTHEW T

CHARGE

BOND APPEAL

PROB VIOL (UNAUTH USE

OF M.V.)

USE/DISPLAY FIREARM

PROB VIOL(LARC W/ INT TO

SELL)

PROB VIOL (GRAND

LARCENY)

PROB VIOL (GRAND

LARCENY)

PROB VIOL (OBT M/P-FALSE

PRET)

GRAND LARCENY

GRAND LARCENY

BOND APPEAL

POSS OF OXYCODONE

PWID MARIJUANA

PROB VIOL (STATUTORY

BURGLARY)

F

F

(o)

F

F

CODE

19.2-124

19.2-306

18.2-53.1

19.2-306

19.2-306

19.2-306

19.2-306

18.2-95

18.2-95

19.2-124

18.2-250

18.2-248.1

19.2-306

ST TYPE

B BOND

C BOND

B REV

B REV

B REV

C REV

B PLEA

C PLEA

C BOND

B TRYL

C BOND



TIME

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

JUDGE CTRM

JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6

CASE NUMBER

CR06001177-02

CR12002285-09

CR12002285-10

CR12002285-11

CR12002285-12

CR18000084-00

CR18000084-01

CR18000084-02

CR18000553-00

CR18000553-01

CR18000395-00

CR18000395-04

CR18000014-00

CHESAPEAKE CIRCUIT COURT
ALAN P. KRASNOFF, CLERK

POSTING DOCKET

TUESDAY- JUNE 26, 2018

DEFENDANT

DASEY, CHRISTOPHER MICAH

DUPREE, WILLIAM HIRAM; SR

DUPREE, WILLIAM HIRAM; SR

DUPREE, WILLIAM HIRAM; SR

DUPREE, WILLIAM HIRAM; SR

FONTANEZ, DAVID

FONTANEZ, DAVID

FONTANEZ, DAVID

JONES, ORYAN DARRELL

JONES, ORYAN DARRELL

KIDD, JOHN ROBERT; JR

KIDD, JOHN ROBERT; JR

LAWRENCE, JADA RENEE

CWA

WHC

WHC

WHC

WHC

WHC

BW

BW

BW

WHC

WHC

WHC

WHC

BW

DEFENSE ATTY

TAYLOR, MATTHEW T

TAYLOR, MATTHEW T

TAYLOR, MATTHEW T

TAYLOR, MATTHEW T

TAYLOR, MATTHEW T

OLIVER, FLOYD

OLIVER, FLOYD

OLIVER, FLOYD

SACKS, ANDREW

SACKS, ANDREW

BOSLEY, CORIE

BOSLEY, CORIE

Jones, David L.

CHARGE

PROB VIOL (GRAND
LARCENY)

VIOL PROBATION (OBST
JUST)

VIOL PROBATION ON (STAT

BURG)

VIOL PROBATION (A&B-FAM)

VIOL PROBATION (A & B-

FAM)

POSSESS HEROIN

OBTAIN MONEY BY FALSE

PRETENSE

LARCENY 3RD+ OFF

BAD CHECK

BAD CHECK

GRAND LARCENY

CONCEALMENT

ASSAULT ON LEO

CODE

19.2-306

19.2-306

19.2-306

19.2-306

19.2-306

18.2-250

18.2-104

18.2-104

18.2-181

18.2-181

18.2-95

18.2-103

18.2-57

ST TYPE

C BOND

C BOND

C BOND

C BOND

C BOND

C SENR

C SENR

C SENR

B TRYL

B TRYL

C SENR

C SENR

C SENT



TIME

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

JUDGE CTRM

JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
JCH 6
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2

CASE NUMBER

CR18000285-00

CR18000285-01

CR18000731-00

CR18000891-00

CR18000479-00

CR18001071-00

CR18001071-01

CR18001071-02

CR18001071-03

CR18001071-04

CR18001111-00

CR18001150-00

CR18001124-00

CHESAPEAKE CIRCUIT COURT
ALAN P. KRASNOFF, CLERK
POSTING DOCKET
TUESDAY- JUNE 26, 2018

DEFENDANT

LAWRENCE, JADA RENEE

LAWRENCE, JADA RENEE

LAWRENCE, JADA RENEE

LYONS, KAREN JARNAE

SESSION, ANTHONY

WILLIAMS, RONALD BRENT

WILLIAMS, RONALD BRENT

WILLIAMS, RONALD BRENT

WILLIAMS, RONALD BRENT

WILLIAMS, RONALD BRENT

CAINES-HARRIS, BRITTNEY K

DAUGHTRY, LADARRON JAJUAN

FISHEL, FLOYD JAMES; llI

CWA DEFENSE ATTY

BW Jones, David L.

BW JONES, DAVID

BW Jones, David L.

BW HOLDER, WILLIAM JOSHUA
WHC Jones, David L.
WHC BOSLEY, CORIE
WHC BOSLEY, CORIE
WHC BOSLEY, CORIE
WHC BOSLEY, CORIE
WHC BOSLEY, CORIE
MAP WENTWORTH, RACHEL E

CHARGE

POSSESS COCAINE

POSSESS MARIJUANA

CRIM HISTORY FALSE
STATEMENT

GRAND LARCENY

DEFRAUD HOTEL/MOTEL

OTHER FORGERY, EMPLOY
AS TRUE

OTHER FORGERY, EMPLOY
AS TRUE

PETIT LARCENY

OBTAIN MONEY FALSE
PRETENSE

FORG BANK NOTE <10,
EMPLY TRUE

POSSESS MARIJUANA

POSSESSION OF
MARIJUANA

ASSAULT & BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER

CODE

18.2-250

18.2-250.1

18.2-308.2:2

18.2-95

18.2-188

18.2-172

18.2-172

18.2-96

18.2-178

18.2-173

18.2-250.1

18.2-250.1

18.2-57.2

ST

Cc

TYPE

SENT

SENT

SENT

TRYL

TRYL

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

PLEA

ADAT

ADAT

TBS



TIME

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

JUDGE CTRM

RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2

CASE NUMBER

CR06001110-01

CR15000752-01

CR18001016-00

CR18001016-01

CR18001016-02

CR18001115-00

CR18001115-01

CR18001138-00

CR18001138-01

CR15001087-05

CR15001087-06

CR17002293-00

CR17002293-01

CHESAPEAKE CIRCUIT COURT
ALAN P. KRASNOFF, CLERK
POSTING DOCKET
TUESDAY- JUNE 26, 2018

DEFENDANT

FREEMAN, MAURICE LYNELL; JR

HALL, BARBARA JEAN

LANG, JESSICA MAVIS

LANG, JESSICA MAVIS

LANG, JESSICA MAVIS

LEWIS, RAYQUAN TONRONTA

LEWIS, RAYQUAN TONRONTA

REED, JOHN KENNETH; Il

REED, JOHN KENNETH; Il

RIGGINS, JADE MARLENE

RIGGINS, JADE MARLENE

RIGGINS, JADE MARLENE

RIGGINS, JADE MARLENE

CWA

WHC

WHC

WHC

BKF

BKF

DEFENSE ATTY

CHARGE

VIOL PROBATION ON FEL
OFF

PROB VIOL (POSSESS
HEROIN)

CREDIT CARD THEFT

CREDIT CARD FRAUD

IDENTITY THEFT

FICTITIOUS DISPLAY

FAIL TO OBTAIN
REGIS/TITLE

POSSESS MARIJUANA

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT
GENERALLY

PROB VIOL (POSSESS
HEROIN)

PROB VIOL (GRAND
LARCENY)

ID THEFT: ID TO DEFRAUD
<=$200

FORGERY

CODE

19.2-306

19.2-306

18.2-192

18.2-195

18.2-186.3

46.2-613

46.2-600

18.2-250.1

46.2-1003

19.2-306

19.2-306

18.2-186.3

18.2-172

ST

TYPE

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT



TIME

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

JUDGE CTRM

RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2

CASE NUMBER

CR17002293-02

CR17002293-03

CR17002293-04

CR17002293-05

CR17002293-06

CR18000735-00

CR18000735-01

CR18000735-02

CR15000732-03

CR15000732-04

CR18001020-00

CR18001020-01

CR18001109-00

CHESAPEAKE CIRCUIT COURT
ALAN P. KRASNOFF, CLERK

POSTING DOCKET

TUESDAY- JUNE 26, 2018

DEFENDANT

RIGGINS, JADE MARLENE

RIGGINS, JADE MARLENE

RIGGINS, JADE MARLENE

RIGGINS, JADE MARLENE

RIGGINS, JADE MARLENE

SHABAZZ, TAHIM ALI

SHABAZZ, TAHIM ALI

SHABAZZ, TAHIM ALI

SPELL, CALVIN JACOBY

SPELL, CALVIN JACOBY

SPIVEY, TONY; JR

SPIVEY, TONY; JR

TEMPLETON, PHILLIP

CWA

BKF

BKF

BKF

BKF

BKF

DJH

DJH

DJH

KJB

KJB

AEP

DEFENSE ATTY

HAMLIN, JASON L

HAMLIN, JASON L

HAMLIN, JASON L

MAURER, PATRICK

CHARGE

UTTERING

ATTEMPT TO COMMIT

FRAUD

FORGERY

UTTERING

OBTAIN MONEY BY FALSE

PRETENSE

POSS OF MARIJUANA

POSSESS HEROIN

IDENTITY THEFT

PROB VIOL (UTTER FORGED

CHECK)

PROB VIOL (OBT MON-

FALSE PRET)

POSSESS FIREARM VIOL

FELON

PWID MARIJUANA

SEXUAL BATTERY

F

F

CODE

18.2-172

18.2-178

18.2-172

18.2-172

18.2-178

18.2-250.1

18.2-250

18.2-186.3

19.2-306

19.2-306

18.2-308.2

18.2-248.1

18.2-67.4

ST TYPE

C ADAT

C ADAT

C ADAT

C ADAT

C ADAT

C TBS

C TBS

B TBS

C ADAT

C ADAT

C ADAT

C ADAT

B TBS



TIME

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

JUDGE CTRM

RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2
RDS 2

CASE NUMBER

CR13002049-01

CR18001161-00

CR18001161-01

CR18001161-02

CR18001034-00

CR18001034-01

CR18001034-02

CR18001034-03

CR18001034-04

CR18001034-05

CR18001034-06

CR18001034-07

CHESAPEAKE CIRCUIT COURT
ALAN P. KRASNOFF, CLERK

POSTING DOCKET

TUESDAY- JUNE 26, 2018

DEFENDANT

THOMAS, KENYON

TRUEBLOOD, DIANA LYNN

TRUEBLOOD, DIANA LYNN

TRUEBLOOD, DIANA LYNN

WHITE, DEONTAE RASHAWN

WHITE, DEONTAE RASHAWN

WHITE, DEONTAE RASHAWN

WHITE, DEONTAE RASHAWN

WHITE, DEONTAE RASHAWN

WHITE, DEONTAE RASHAWN

WHITE, DEONTAE RASHAWN

WHITE, DEONTAE RASHAWN

CWA

AMF

AMF

AMF

AMF

AMF

AMF

AMF

AMF

DEFENSE ATTY

CHARGE

PROB VIOL (POSSESS

COCAINE) F
DRIV UNDER
REVO/SUSPENSION M
SPEED

BUSINESS/RESIDENCE 39/25

FAIL TO WEAR SEAT BELT

CARRY CONCEALED
WEAPON 2ND OFF F
GRAND LARCENY F

CLIMB ON VEH TO COMMIT
CRIME M

CLIMB ON VEH TO COMMIT

CRIME M

PETIT LARCENY 1STOFF M

PETIT LARCENY 1STOFF M

CARRY CONCEALED

WEAPON 2ND OFF F

POINT/BRANDISH FIREARM M

CODE

19.2-306

B.46.2-301

F.46.2-874

46.2-1094

18.2-308

18.2-95

18.2-147

18.2-147

18.2-96

18.2-96

18.2-308

18.2-282

ST

Cc

10

TYPE

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT

ADAT



CHESAPEAKE CIRCUIT COURT
ALAN P. KRASNOFF, CLERK
POSTING DOCKET
TUESDAY - JUNE 26, 2018

TIME JUDGE CTRM CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF ATTY DEFENSE ATTY TYPE
09:00 AM  FBL 3 CL18001639-00 PERRY, WILLIAM ANDERSON JENNINGS-PERRY, ELIZABETH M TRYL
09:00 AM RDS 5 CL15002477-00 *BROYLES, VIKKI Y *COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA TRYL




	06-26-18 CR
	06-26-18 CL

